

## Rush Enterprises, Inc. Conference Call Advisory for First Quarter of 2018 Earnings Results

April 10, 2018

SAN ANTONIO, Texas, April 10, 2018 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Rush Enterprises, Inc., (NASDAQ:RUSHA) (NASDAQ:RUSHB), which operates the largest network of commercial vehicle dealerships in North America will host a conference call to discuss earnings for the first quarter of 2018 on Tuesday, April 24, 2018 at 10:00 a.m. Eastern/9:00 a.m. Central. Earnings will be reported after the close of market on Monday, April 23, 2018.

Listen to the live conference call on Tuesday, April 24, 2018at 10:00 a.m. Eastern/9:00 a.m. Central by dialing one of the following telephone numbers:

Dial in: 914-495-8522
Dial in (Toll Free): 877-638-4557
Conference ID: 1468698

The conference call, featuring President, Chief Executive Officer and Chairman Rusty Rush; Executive Vice President Derrek Weaver; Chief Operating Officer Michael McRoberts; and Chief Financial Officer Steve Keller, can be accessed live via the Internet at <a href="http://investor.rushenterprises.com/events.cfm">http://investor.rushenterprises.com/events.cfm</a>.

For those who cannot listen to the live broadcast, the webcast will be available on our website at the above link until July 10, 2018. Listen to the audio replay until May 1, 2018 by dialing one of the following telephone numbers:

Dial in: 404-537-3406
Dial in (Toll Free): 855-859-2056
Conference ID: 1468698

## About Rush Enterprises, Inc.

Contact:

Rush Enterprises, Inc., San Antonio, Texas Steve Keller (830) 302-5226

Primary Logo

Source: Rush Enterprises, Inc.